
Side 1

DELTAGERLISTE NORGESCUP 2 2016

Bane: Jevnaker Kunstisbane

Dato: 13.11.2016

Arrangør: Jevnaker IF

500 m prøvepar
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Personlig rekord

500 m kvinner
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse Personlig rekord

002 Ingunn K. Myhre Jevnaker IF Kvinner junior 46,52, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

013 Else Merete Omsland IF Fram Kvinner senior 44,55, Hamar (NOR), 2012-03-03

003 Camilla Hvammen Kongsberg IF Kvinner junior 45,99, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-03-12

004 Gina Engebråten Nord-Odal IL Kvinner junior 44,60, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-06

014 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF Kvinner senior 43,51, Calgary (CAN), 2014-03-14

012 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF Kvinner senior 44,13, Calgary (CAN), 2014-03-14

007 Trine Heian Sandefjord SK Kvinner junior 43,90, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-06

017 Martine Lilløy Bruun Sandefjord SK Kvinner senior 40,89, Hamar (NOR), 2016-01-22

008 Benedicte K. Hansen Tønsberg Turn Kvinner junior 45,05, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-02-13

010 Emma Lindeijer Asker SK Kvinner junior 43,71, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-02-13

500 m menn
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse Personlig rekord

025 Carlos Wasvik IF Fram Menn junior 41,46, Hamar (NOR), 2016-01-09

038 Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten Menn senior 41,19, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-02-13

026 Tobias Fløiten Nord-Odal IL Menn junior 40,96, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

027 Hallgeir Engebråten Nord-Odal IL Menn junior 39,78, Hamar (NOR), 2015-12-12

024 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF Menn junior 43,53, Hamar (NOR), 2015-12-12

040 Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard Drammens SK Menn senior 36,14, Calgary (CAN), 2016-03-19

028 Martin Vårvik Nordheim Leinstrand IL Menn junior 41,03, Stavanger (NOR), 2015-03-22

029 Sander Nyvoll Gjøvik SK Menn junior 41,48, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-03-12

030 Viktor Krumsvik Arendal SK Menn junior 38,38, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

031 Magnus Ripsrud Stange SK Menn junior 41,94, Hamar (NOR), 2016-11-05

044 Kristian Solland Reinton Hol IL Menn senior 37,46, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-10-16

033 Jan Erland Asbjørnhus Geithus IL Menn junior 41,77, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-02-13

035 Isak Høiby Kongsvinger SK Menn junior 38,56, Heerenveen (NED), 2016-02-26

036 Simon Hilde Asker SK Menn junior 41,13, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-10-15

049 Brage Olsen Børtnes Drammens SK Menn senior 37,68, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-03-11

022 Martin Emil Sørslett Olaussen Jevnaker IF Menn junior 39,66, Hamar (NOR), 2016-11-05



Side 2

Deltagerliste Norgescup 2 2016

1000 m kvinner
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse Personlig rekord

001 Amalie Berg Jevnaker IF Kvinner junior 1.28,11, Hamar (NOR), 2016-01-10

013 Else Merete Omsland IF Fram Kvinner senior 1.30,72, Hamar (NOR), 2012-02-26

003 Camilla Hvammen Kongsberg IF Kvinner junior 1.32,45, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-03-12

004 Gina Engebråten Nord-Odal IL Kvinner junior 1.31,75, Heerenveen (NED), 2016-02-27

014 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF Kvinner senior 1.24,60, Calgary (CAN), 2014-03-15

012 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF Kvinner senior 1.28,45, Calgary (CAN), 2014-03-09

006 Katrine Haug Drammens SK Kvinner junior 1.30,03, Stavanger (NOR), 2015-03-21

007 Trine Heian Sandefjord SK Kvinner junior 1.29,25, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-06

017 Martine Lilløy Bruun Sandefjord SK Kvinner senior 1.20,98, Salt Lake City (USA), 2015-10-03

010 Emma Lindeijer Asker SK Kvinner junior 1.29,51, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-02-14

1500 m menn
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse Personlig rekord

038 Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten Menn senior 2.08,76, Hamar (NOR), 2015-11-22

025 Carlos Wasvik IF Fram Menn junior 2.05,73, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

026 Tobias Fløiten Nord-Odal IL Menn junior 2.00,84, Hamar (NOR), 2016-11-05

027 Hallgeir Engebråten Nord-Odal IL Menn junior 1.56,08, Heerenveen (NED), 2016-02-27

023 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF Menn junior 1.54,83, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-10-16

021 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker IF Menn junior 2.01,32, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-10-16

024 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF Menn junior 2.13,92, Hamar (NOR), 2016-01-09

040 Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard Drammens SK Menn senior 1.49,03, Calgary (CAN), 2016-03-20

028 Martin Vårvik Nordheim Leinstrand IL Menn junior 2.04,73, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

029 Sander Nyvoll Gjøvik SK Menn junior 2.06,92, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

030 Viktor Krumsvik Arendal SK Menn junior 1.59,72, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

031 Magnus Ripsrud Stange SK Menn junior 2.03,42, Hamar (NOR), 2016-11-05

032 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL Menn junior 2.03,27, Hamar (NOR), 2015-11-21

033 Jan Erland Asbjørnhus Geithus IL Menn junior 2.05,51, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

046 Andre Moe Geithus IL Menn senior 3.56,10, Hamar (NOR), 2009-12-06

035 Isak Høiby Kongsvinger SK Menn junior 1.55,25, Heerenveen (NED), 2016-02-27

048 Anders Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK Menn senior 1.52,65, Calgary (CAN), 2013-03-11

036 Simon Hilde Asker SK Menn junior 2.08,62, Hamar (NOR), 2016-03-05

049 Brage Olsen Børtnes Drammens SK Menn senior 1.56,24, Calgary (CAN), 2014-03-08

050 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF Menn senior 1.49,76, Calgary (CAN), 2015-03-22

022 Martin Emil Sørslett Olaussen Jevnaker IF Menn junior 2.00,76, Hamar (NOR), 2015-12-13

3000 m kvinner
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Personlig rekord

001 Amalie Berg Jevnaker IF 5.15,74, Stavanger (NOR), 2015-03-21

002 Ingunn K. Myhre Jevnaker IF 5.30,35, Hamar (NOR), 2016-01-25



Side 3

Deltagerliste Norgescup 2 2016

5000 m menn
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse Personlig rekord

039 Robin Nicolai Gruben Nord-Odal IL Menn senior 6.50,07, Inzell (GER), 2016-02-27

023 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF Menn junior 6.58,23, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-02-13

021 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker IF Menn junior 7.28,29, Stavanger (NOR), 2016-10-16

032 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL Menn junior 7.53,33, Calgary (CAN), 2015-03-20

048 Anders Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK Menn senior 6.43,65, Calgary (CAN), 2016-03-18

050 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF Menn senior 6.23,30, Calgary (CAN), 2015-03-20


